9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

13-3-2021

9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

13-3-2021

VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FY BBl SEMII

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

SY BBISEM IV

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF
BANKING & INSURANCE
BUSINESS LAW

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - 11
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - I
FOUNDATION COURSE - i
QUANTITATIVE METHODS - 11

ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - Il

CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP
MANAGEMENT

COST ACCOUNTING IN BANKING &
INSURANCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN
BANKING & INSURANCE - I
CORPORATE LAWS & LAWS
GOVERNING CAPITAL MARKET

FC-IV (AN OVERVIEW OF INSURANCE
SECTOR)

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - I



9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

TYBBI SEM- VI

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

AUDITING =1l

CENTRAL BANKING

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

SECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGT.

PRINCIPAL

DR. B.S.AJITKUMAR



9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

13-3-2021

9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

13-3-2021

VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE

INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021

FY BAFE _SEM II
TUESDAY 2.00-2.30PM
TUESDAY 3.00-3.30PM
WEDNESDAY 2.00-2.30PM
WEDNESDAY 3.00-3.30PM
FRIDAY 2.00-2.30PM
FRIDAY 3.00-3.30PM
SATURDAY 2.00-2.30PM

SY BAF SEM IV

TUESDAY 2.00-2.30PM
TUESDAY 3.00-3.30PM
WEDNESDAY 2.00-2.30PM
WEDNESDAY 3.00-3.30PM
FRIDAY 2.00-2.30PM
FRIDAY 3.00-3.30PM
SATURDAY 2.00-2.30PM

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING — 11
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INNOVATION& FINANCIAL
SERVICES

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION -
1

FOUNDATION COURSE - I1

BUSINESS LAW - |

AUDITING-I

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING — |
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING — IV
AUDITING-II

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN
ACCOUNTANCY - 11
MANAGEMENT - |

BUSINESS LAW — 11

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN
ACCOUNTING & FINANCE



9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

TYBAF

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PAPER VI

COST ACCOUNTING - IV

INDIRECT TAXES

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 111

INDIAN ECONOMY

PRINCIPAL

DR. B.S. AJITKUMAR



VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021

FY BSC(GS) - SEM II

Date:04/03/21

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
12-03-21 Friday 2.00-2.30 PM Maths-I
13-03-21 Saturday 2.00-2.30 PM Maths-II

Exam chairperson Principal

Mrs.Barkha Shamnani

Dr. B.S.Ajitkumar



DATE

9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

13-3-2021

DATE

9-3-2021

9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

13-3-2021

VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE

INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021

DAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

DAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FY BMS SEM I

TIME

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

SY BMS SEM IV

TIME

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

SUBJECT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
INDUSTRIAL LAW
PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

BUSINESS
COMMUNICATIONS - I
FOUNDATION COURSE - I

PRINCIPLES OF
MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

SUBJECT
BUSINESS ECONOMICS - 11

BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT -
|

PRODUCTION AND TOTAL
QUALITY MANAGEMENT
ETHICS & GOVERNANCE

INTEGRATED MARKETING
COMMUNICATION
&ADVERTISING (MKTG.)
TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT IN HRM (HR)
TOURISM
MARKETING(MKTG.)
CHANGE MANAGEMENT(HR)



DATE DAY
9-3-2021 TUESDAY
9-3-2021 TUESDAY
10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY
12-3-2021 FRIDAY
12-3-2021 FRIDAY

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

TYBMS SEM- VI

TIME
2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM

12-12.30pm

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

SUBJECT

OPERATION RESEARCH

BRAND MANAGEMENT (MKTG.)
HRM IN GLOBAL
PERSPECTIVE(HR)

RETAIL MANAGEMENT (MKTG)
ORGANIZATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT(HR)
INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
(MKTG)

HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR(HR)
MEDIA PLANNING &
MANAGEMENT(MKTG)
WORKFORCE DIVERSITY (HR)

PRINCIPAL

DR. B.S.AJITKUMAR



VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE

INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021

FY BMM (REVISED) SEM I

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 2.00-2.30PM EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION
-ll

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 3.00-3.30PM CONTENT WRITING

10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 2.00-2.30PM INTRODUCTION TO
ADVERTISING

10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 3.00-3.30PM INTRODUCTION TO
JOURNALISM

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 2.00-2.30PM FOUNDATION COURSE - II

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 3.00-3.30PM MEDIA, GENDER & CULTURE

SY BMM (REVISED) SEM IV

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 2.00-2.30PM MOTION GRAPHICS & VISUAL
EFFECTS-II

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 3.00-3.30PM WRITING & EDITING FOR
MEDIA

10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 2.00-2.30PM

MEDIA LAWS & ETHICS
10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 3.00-3.30PM MASS MEDIA RESEARCH

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 2.00-2.30PM FILM COMMUNICATION-II

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 3.00-3.30PM COMPUTERS & MULTIMEDIA -
]



TYBMM SEM-VI (ADVERTISING)

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 2.00-2.30PM CONTEMPORARY ISSUES

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 3.00-3.30PM DIGITAL MEDIA

10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 2.00-2.30PM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT FOR
MARKETING AND ADVERTISING

10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 3.00-3.30PM THE PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE
OF DIRECT MARKETING

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 2.00-2.30PM ADVERTISING & MARKETING
RESEARCH

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 3.00-3.30PM AGENCY MANAGEMENT

13-3-2021 SATURDAY 2.00-2.30PM LEGAL ENVIRONMENT &

ADVERTISING ETHICS

TYBMM SEM-VI (JOURNALISM)

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 2.00-2.30PM CONTEMPORARY ISSUES

9-3-2021 TUESDAY 3.00-3.30PM DIGITAL MEDIA

10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 2.00-2.30PM PRESS, LAW AND ETHICS

10-3-2021 WEDNESDAY 3.00-3.30PM BROADCAST JOURNALISM

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 2.00-2.30PM BUSINESS AND MAGAZINE
JOURNALISM

12-3-2021 FRIDAY 3.00-3.30PM ISSUE IN GLOBAL MEDIA

13-3-2021 SATURDAY 2.00-2.30PM NEWS MEDIA MANAGEMENT

EXAM CHAIRPERSON PRINCIPAL

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNAN!I DR. B.S.AJITKUMAR






VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE

9-3-2021
9-3-2021
10-3-2021
10-3-2021
12-3-2021
12-3-2021

13-3-2021

9-3-2021
9-3-2021
10-3-2021
10-3-2021
12-3-2021
12-3-2021

13-3-2021

INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FY BSC(CS) - SEM I

2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM
2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM
2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

PROGRAMMING WITH C
PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON — 11
LINUX

DATA STRUCTURES

CALCULUS

STATISTICAL METHODS AND TESTING
OF HYPOTHESIS

GREEN TECHNOLOGIES

SY BSC(CS) - SEM IV

2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM
2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM
2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

FUNDAMENTALS OF ALGORITHMS
ADVANCED JAVA

COMPUTER NETWORKS
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

LINEAR ALGEBRA USING PYTHON

.NET TECHNOLOGIES

SKILL ENHANCEMENT : ANDROID
DEVELOPER FUNDAMENTALS



9-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

TY BSC(CS) — SEM VI

2.00-2.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

CLOUD COMPUTING
CYBER FORENSICS
DATA SCIENCE
ETHICAL HACKING

INFORMATION RETRIEVAL

PRINCIPAL
DR. B.S. AJITKUMAR



VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE

10-3-2021
10-3-2021
12-3-2021
12-3-2021
13-3-2021

10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021
13-3-2021

INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FY BSC(IT) - SEM 11

2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM
2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM
2.00-2.30PM

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE

WEB PROGRAMMING

NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
GREEN COMPUTING

SY BSC(IT) - SEM IV

2.00-2.30PM
3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM
2.00-2.30PM

CORE JAVA

INTRODUCTION TO EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

COMPUTER ORIENTED STATISTICAL
TECHNIQUES

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

COMPUTER GRAPHICS & ANIMATION



10-3-2021

10-3-2021

12-3-2021

12-3-2021

13-3-2021

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

TYBSC(IT) - SEM VI

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

3.00-3.30PM

2.00-2.30PM

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

MRS. BARKHA SHAMNANI

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE

PRINCIPLES OF GEOGRAPHICAL
INFORMATION SYSTEM

SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE

SECURITY IN COMPUTING

CYBER LAW

PRINCIPAL
DR. B.S. AJITKUMAR






