#### **INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021**

#### FY BBI SEM II

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF BANKING & INSURANCE
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS LAW
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING – II
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FOUNDATION COURSE – II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	QUANTITATIVE METHODS – II
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

## **SY BBI SEM IV**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT - II
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	COST ACCOUNTING IN BANKING & INSURANCE
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BANKING & INSURANCE – II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CORPORATE LAWS & LAWS GOVERNING CAPITAL MARKET
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	FC-IV (AN OVERVIEW OF INSURANCE SECTOR)
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	BUSINESS ECONOMICS – II

TYBBI SEM- VI

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	AUDITING – II
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CENTRAL BANKING
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	SECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGT.

**EXAM CHAIRPERSON** 

**PRINCIPAL** 

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

# <u>VPM RZ SHAH COLLEGE OF ARTS,SCIENCE & COMMERCE</u> <u>INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021</u>

## FY BAF SEM II

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING — II
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	INNOVATION& FINANCIAL SERVICES
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION - II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FOUNDATION COURSE – II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS LAW – I
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	AUDITING-I

#### **SY BAF SEM IV**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING — I
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING — IV
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	AUDITING-II
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN ACCOUNTANCY – II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	MANAGEMENT – I
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS LAW – III
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE

**TYBAF** 

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PAPER VII
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	COST ACCOUNTING - IV
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	INDIRECT TAXES
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT III
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	INDIAN ECONOMY

**EXAM CHAIRPERSON** 

**PRINCIPAL** 

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

#### **INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021**

Date:04/03/21

FY BSC(GS) - SEM II

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
12-03-21	Friday	2.00 - 2.30 PM	Maths-I
13-03-21	Saturday	2.00 - 2.30 PM	Maths-II

Exam chairperson Principal

Mrs.Barkha Shamnani Dr. B.S.Ajitkumar

#### **INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021**

#### FY BMS SEM II

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INDUSTRIAL LAW
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS - II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FOUNDATION COURSE – II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

#### SY BMS SEM IV

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT – II
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	PRODUCTION AND TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	ETHICS & GOVERNANCE
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION &ADVERTISING (MKTG.) TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT IN HRM (HR)
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	TOURISM MARKETING(MKTG.) CHANGE MANAGEMENT(HR)

#### **TYBMS SEM-VI**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	OPERATION RESEARCH
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BRAND MANAGEMENT (MKTG.) HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE(HR)
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	12-12.30pm	RETAIL MANAGEMENT (MKTG) ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT(HR)
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	INTERNATIONAL MARKETING (MKTG) HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR(HR)
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	MEDIA PLANNING & MANAGEMENT(MKTG) WORKFORCE DIVERSITY (HR)

**EXAM CHAIRPERSON** 

PRINCIPAL

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

#### **INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021**

#### **FY BMM (REVISED) SEM II**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION -II
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	CONTENT WRITING
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	INTRODUCTION TO ADVERTISING
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FOUNDATION COURSE – II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	MEDIA, GENDER & CULTURE

#### **SY BMM (REVISED) SEM IV**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	MOTION GRAPHICS & VISUAL EFFECTS-II
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	WRITING & EDITING FOR MEDIA
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	MEDIA LAWS & ETHICS
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	MASS MEDIA RESEARCH
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FILM COMMUNICATION-II
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	COMPUTERS &MULTIMEDIA -

#### TYBMM SEM-VI (ADVERTISING)

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CONTEMPORARY ISSUES
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	DIGITAL MEDIA
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT FOR
			MARKETING AND ADVERTISING
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	THE PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE
			OF DIRECT MARKETING
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	ADVERTISING & MARKETING
			RESEARCH
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	AGENCY MANAGEMENT
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	LEGAL ENVIRONMENT &
			ADVERTISING ETHICS

#### TYBMM SEM-VI (JOURNALISM)

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CONTEMPORARY ISSUES
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	DIGITAL MEDIA
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	PRESS, LAW AND ETHICS
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	BROADCAST JOURNALISM
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	BUSINESS AND MAGAZINE
			JOURNALISM
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	ISSUE IN GLOBAL MEDIA
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	NEWS MEDIA MANAGEMENT

**EXAM CHAIRPERSON** 

PRINCIPAL

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

## <u>INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021</u>

## FY BSC(CS) - SEM II

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	PROGRAMMING WITH C
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON – II
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	LINUX
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	DATA STRUCTURES
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CALCULUS
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	STATISTICAL METHODS AND TESTING OF HYPOTHESIS
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	GREEN TECHNOLOGIES

# SY BSC(CS) - SEM IV

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	FUNDAMENTALS OF ALGORITHMS
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	ADVANCED JAVA
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	COMPUTER NETWORKS
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	LINEAR ALGEBRA USING PYTHON
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	.NET TECHNOLOGIES
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	SKILL ENHANCEMENT : ANDROID DEVELOPER FUNDAMENTALS

## TY BSC(CS) – SEM VI

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
9-3-2021	TUESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CLOUD COMPUTING
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CYBER FORENSICS
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	DATA SCIENCE
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	ETHICAL HACKING
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INFORMATION RETRIEVAL

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

MRS.BARKHA SHAMNANI

PRINCIPAL
DR. B.S.AJITKUMAR

## **INTERNAL EXAM TIME TABLE MARCH -2021**

## FY BSC(IT) - SEM II

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	WEB PROGRAMMING
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	NUMERICAL AND STATISTICAL METHODS
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	GREEN COMPUTING

# SY BSC(IT) - SEM IV

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CORE JAVA
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	INTRODUCTION TO EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	COMPUTER ORIENTED STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	COMPUTER GRAPHICS & ANIMATION

# TYBSC(IT) - SEM VI

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECT
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	2.00-2.30PM	BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE
10-3-2021	WEDNESDAY	3.00-3.30PM	PRINCIPLES OF GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEM
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	2.00-2.30PM	SOFTWARE QUALITY ASSURANCE
12-3-2021	FRIDAY	3.00-3.30PM	SECURITY IN COMPUTING
13-3-2021	SATURDAY	2.00-2.30PM	CYBER LAW

EXAM CHAIRPERSON

MRS. BARKHA SHAMNANI

PRINCIPAL
DR. B.S.AJITKUMAR